Belgium, Italy, India,
Switzerland and Japan (JV)

1

Switzerland and Japan (JV)
– World-wide distributor

network
– Global:  55% of fiscal 2014

sales to international

# Manufacturing location (# of facilities in each location)
Company owned distribution/service location
P h i / i ffi sales to international

markets (Asia Pacific = 29%)
Purchasing/sourcing offices

3

November 6, 2014

Twin Disc, Incorporated FY 2014 – Highlights
$ millions

$300
$350
$400

• Sales down 7% from FY ‘13
– Asian operations continued at record

levels, driven by strong demand in the
Chinese O&G and Asian commercial

+15% -20%
%

Sales

$310
$356

$285 $264

$199 $238 $174 $155

$112
$118

$112 $109

$
$50

$100
$150
$200
$250
$ Chinese O&G and Asian commercial

marine markets
– Marine transmissions down 6% from

record 2013 levels

-7% $264

$0
FY 11 FY12 FY13 FY14

Manufacturing Distribution

– N. American oil & pas activity picked up in
2nd half of fiscal year

• $3 6 million profit or $0 32 per diluted$ millions Net Earnings* • $3.6 million profit, or $0.32 per diluted
share, down $0.02 compared to FY ‘13

– Q1 of FY ‘14 included a $1.1 million, or
$0.10 per diluted share, restructuring

$ millions

$25 $30

$7
$7

$6
$20

$30

$40

Net Earnings*

$18.0
$26.7

$3.8 $3.6

charge at the Company’s Belgian
operation

– Gross margin increased 120 basis points
to 29.3% driven by a more profitable

$25
$10 $7

$6 $6

-$14 -$10 -$12 -$10
-$10

$0

$10

FY11 FY12 FY13 FY14
Manufacturing Distribution Corp. & Elim. y p

product mix and lower warranty expense
* 2011 and 2012 fiscal year figures have been revised.  See Footnote A in the

Company’s Form 10K for the period ending June 30, 2013. 4

November 6, 2014

Twin Disc, Incorporated 1st Quarter Highlights
• Sales down 2% from Q1 of FY ‘14

– Biggest decline in Asia, partially offset by
North America

$ millions

$80

$100
Sales

-15%
3%

$81
$69 $66 $64 – Transmission sales up 12%, driven by

improved North American pressure-pumping
shipments

– Marine sales down 12%, driven by lower $51 $43 $39 $43

$30
$26 $27 $22

$

$20

$40

$60
-3% $66 $64

-2%

y
shipments to commercial marine
transmission customers, primarily in Asia

$4 0 illi fit $0 36 dil t d

$0
FY12 FY13 FY14 FY15

Manufacturing Distribution

$ millions Net Earnings* • $4.0 million profit, or $0.36 per diluted
share, up from $0.11 in Q1 FY ‘14

– Q1 of FY ‘14 included a $1.1 million, or
$0.10 per diluted share, restructuring charge

$ millions

$9

$2

$1
$1$5

$10

$15

Net Earnings*

$9.6

$1.3 $1.3
$4.0

p g g
at Company’s Belgian operation

– Gross margin increased 340 basis points to
34.5% driven by a more profitable product
mix, improved absorption and lower pension

$9
$3 $2

$5 $1 $2

-$1 -$3 -$3 -$2

-$5

$0

FY12 FY13 FY14 FY15
Manufacturing Distribution Corp. & Elim. mix, improved absorption and lower pension

expense
* 2011 and 2012 fiscal year figures have been revised.  See Footnote A in the

Company’s Form 10K for the period ending June 30, 2013. 5

November 6, 2014

Twin Disc, Incorporated

M i & P l i
Marine &
Propulsion

Sys
47.7%

L d b d

Industrial
15.9%

Other
3.1%

Marine &
Propulsion

Sys
Land‐based
Trans Sys

Industrial
15.2%

Other
1.1%

Marine & Propulsion
Systems

• Commercial Marine:
Marine &
Propulsion

Land‐based
Trans Sys
25 4%

Industrial
15.6%

Other
2.4%

Sales Mix %:   Q1 FY15   FY14   FY12

Land‐based
Trans Sys
33.3%

42.5%
Trans Sys
41.2%• Commercial Marine:

– Achieved record sales in fiscal 2013, driven by strong
demand in Asia and the US Gulf Coast

– Fiscal 2014 moderated somewhat, continuing into Q1